
D3

H4

H3

G3

G4

F4

E4

D5

D4

C3

F3

E3

H2

(10 paces=22.5’)

1 Inch

0

0

220 Feet

Each grid = .5 in = 110’’)

Exclamations
DEA & JMB – Jan.15, 2011

Trailer

Exit

Start

Pre-Grid

Tent

25 paces

30 Paces

35 Paces

25 paces

Finish

Decreasing 

radius slalom

7

8

10
9

6

5

4

3

2

1

14

13

12

11

15

16

17

18

Ahhhh!

What the …!?

Ah snot!

Not again!

Oh, no!!!

Ah …???

Santa Maria

Whoa!

Eeeeeeehhhhhaaaa!


